YORK FRESH/SOPH BOYS XC INVITATIONAL

Race Date
September 17, 2017 Final Team Results
Boys
OPEN BOYS
Class - AClass A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - YORK Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):35 Average Time: 11:51.1

1 613 Griffin Sanders 3 3 11:38.4 11:38.4 0:00.0
2 621 Ethan Thieme 6 9 11:51.6 23:30.0 0:13.2
3 592 Michael McKenna 7 16 11:54.1 35:24.1 0:15.7
4 574 Lukas Hund 9 25 11:55.2 47:19.4 0:16.8
5 569 Camden Hildy 10 35 11:56.1 59:15.5 0:17.7
6 599 Tim O'Leary (11) (46) 11:57.0 1:11:12.6 0:18.6
7 587 Max Lupo (13) (59) 12:02.9 1:23:155 0:24.5
8 565 Jack Fitzpatrick More Than 7 12:03.6  1:35:19.2 0:25.2
9 625 Davin Vansleet More Than 7 12:06.8 1:47:26.1 0:28.4
10 627 Brennan Wall More Than 7 12:07.5 1:59:33.6 0:29.1
11 567 Justin Frank More Than 7 12:09.8 2:11:434 0:314
12 584 Colin Lestina More Than 7 12:26.3  2:24:09.8 0:47.9
13 556 Steve Chornij More Than 7 12:29.6  2:36:39.4 0:51.2
14 608 Jensen Redick More Than 7 12:30.5  2:49:09.9 0:52.1
15 540 Will Ahern More Than 7 12:31.4 3:01:141.4 0:53.0
16 583 Joey Leonardo More Than 7 12:44.0 3:14:25.4 1:05.6
17 572 Jimmy Hoffman More Than 7 12:44.6  3:27:10.1 1:06.2
18 612 Tommy Ryan More Than 7 12:47.7  3:39:57.8 1:09.3
19 582 Kevin Lawrence More Than 7 12:48.8  3:52:46.7 1:.10.4
20 607 Aidan Rand More Than 7 12:52.4  4:05:39.2 1:14.0
21 605 Liam Popovsky More Than 7 12:53.0 4:18:32.2 1:14.6
22 588 Ryan Lynch More Than 7 12:54.0 4:31:26.3 1:15.6
23 616 Charlie Stern More Than 7 13:01.8 4:44:28.1 1:23.4
24 626 Mickey Vreeland More Than 7 13:05.4  4:57:33.6 1:27.0
25 541 Anthony Angel More Than 7 13:10.2  5:10:43.8 1:31.8
26 622 Charlie Toreja More Than 7 13:12.3  5:23:56.2 1:33.9
27 593 Aidan Milefchik More Than 7 13:14.1  5:37:10.3 1:35.7
28 573 Michael Honquest More Than 7 13:18.0 5:50:28.4 1:39.6
29 561 Jack Doherty More Than 7 13:19.9 6:03:48.3 1:41.5
30 618 Eric Sylvester More Than 7 13:22.4  6:17:10.7 1:44.0
31 555 Jack Castanoli More Than 7 13:33.2  6:30:44.0 1:54.8
32 591 Johnny McEvoy More Than 7 13:36.4  6:44:20.5 1:58.0
33 577 Seth Kays More Than 7 13:36.8  6:57:57.4 1:58.4
34 614 Brenden Schrage More Than 7 13:37.9 7:11:354 1:59.5
35 589 Matteo Mancuso More Than 7 13:39.5 7:25:14.9 2:01.1
36 576 Jimmy Jurasek More Than 7 13:45.8  7:39:00.7 2:07.4
37 564 Alexander (aj) Fields More Than 7 13:47.7  7:52:48.5 2:09.3
38 629 Justin Zellinger More Than 7 13:48.8 8:06:37.3 2:104
39 623 Matt Tully More Than 7 13:49.1  8:20:26.4 2:10.7
40 560 Matthew Diaz More Than 7 13:53.6  8:34:20.0 2:15.2
41 563 Jack Fennell More Than 7 13:54.3 8:48:14.4 2:15.9
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Race Date
September 17, 2017

Bib No

YORK FRESH/SOPH BOYS XC INVITATIONAL

Name

Team - YORK
Team Score (places):35

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

604
559
558
603
557
575
549
568
552
620
553
545
590
562
581
585
546
624
578

Michael Polowsky
Max Davis
Michael Connell
Anthony Poli
Jasper Civella
Samuel Jackson
Liam Boyle

Aidan Freund
Kevin Butzen
Frank Temple
Joe Cahill
Anthony Bernaditti
Kevin McDaid
Eric Emmerich
Gabriel Laurx
Ethan Loewer
Cole Bernstein
Mustafa Valika
Brian Kelty

Team - OSWEGO EAST
Team Score (places):83
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Team - NAPERVILLE NORTH
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469
394
396
467
473

Aidan Rodriguez
Nate Brischetto
Peyton Hartman
Akshad Pai
Vignesh Vakati

Team Score (places):88

311
317
281
272
298
339
330
292
310

Ethan Kraulos
Jeremy Liu

Owen Chilcoat
Carson Arnold
Cristian Hernandez
Wesley Wu

Naglis Subacius
Robert Fotopoulos
Nicholas Jacobs

Final Team Results

Boys
OPEN BOYS
Class - A Class A

Overall Cumulative

Place Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 11:51.1

14:02.5
14:03.6
14:03.9
14:05.4
14:14.1
14:23.8
14:40.1
14:51.2
14:56.7
15:03.6
15:04.6
15:06.9
15:50.9
15:57.5
16:03.5
19:04.6
20:03.3
21:31.0
21:42.6

9:02:16.9

9:16:20.5

9:30:24.5

9:44:29.9

9:58:44.0
10:13:07.8
10:27:48.0
10:42:39.2
10:57:36.0
11:12:39.6
11:27:44.2
11:42:51.1
11:58:42.1
12:14:39.7
12:30:43.2
12:49:47.8
13:09:51.2
13:31:22.3
13:53:05.0

Time
Back

2:24.1
2:25.2
2:255
2:27.0
2:35.7
2:45.4
3:.01.7
3:12.8
3:18.3
3:25.2
3:26.2
3:28.5
4:12.5
4:19.1
4:25.1
7:26.2
8:24.9
9:52.6
10:04.2

Average Time: 12:19.8

11:36.9
11:43.8
11:48.0
12:05.0
14:25.4

11:36.9
23:20.8
35:08.8
47:13.9
1:01:39.4

0:00.0
0:06.8
0:11.0
0:28.1
2:48.5

Average Time: 12:13.0

12:04.7
12:05.8
12:09.2
12:22.5
12:22.9
12:42.2
12:46.2
12:50.8

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

Finish Position- 2
2 2
4 6
5 11
15 26
57 83
Finish Position- 3

14 14
16 30
17 47
20 67
21 88

(29) a17)

(30) (247)

More Than 7

More Than 7
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13:08.3

12:04.7
24:10.5
36:19.8
48:42.4
1.01:05.3
1:.13:47.5
1:26:33.8
1:39:24.6
1.52:33.0

0:00.0
0:01.0
0:04.5
0:17.8
0:18.1
0:37.5
0:41.5
0:46.0
1.03.6
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Race Date

September 17, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - NAPERVILLE NORTH

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Team Score (places):88

313
276
328
283
279
319
329
327
325
315
296
277
295
297
270
278
318
273
335
274
299

Aarish Lakhani
Luca Bolla

Kevin Song

Sai Edupulapati
Ronak Chandiwala
Ishaan Mathur
Spensir Stec
Matas Skucas
Daniel Robbins
William Li

Brian Hayes
Jared Burdan
Tice Hannemann
Robert Henry
Adnan Aldaas
Thomas Castillo
Binay Maharjan
Cameron Belgio
Merritt Weese
Sidharth Bilolikar-Deshmukh
Daniel Hernandez

Team - GLENBARD NORTH
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Team Score (places):88

167
166
157
160
153
163
154
155
169
162
161
164
159

Ryan Treanor
Ronan Schuelke
Jason Flores
Daisuke Kamiuchi
Kameron Alwan
Mitul Makwana
Maxwell Bartkowiak
Joseph Chaidez
Vincent Zheng
Harry Llobrera
Alex Lazzara
Abraham Paramo
Michael Grafer

Final Team Results

Boys

OPEN BOYS
Class - A Class A

Overall
Place

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

1

8

22

24

33
(44)
(49)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
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Cumulative

Place

YORK FRESH/SOPH BOYS XC INVITATIONAL

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

Finish Position- 3

Average Time: 12:13.0

13:11.1 2:05:44.1 1:06.4
13:13.1  2:18:57.3 1:08.3
13:31.1 2:32:28.4 1.26.4
13:35.5  2:46:04.0 1:30.8
13:38.3  2:59:42.3 1:33.5
13:40.0 3:13:22.3 1:35.3
13:42.7  3:27:.05.1 1:38.0
13:48.0  3:40:53.2 1:43.3
14:18.4  3:55:11.6 2:13.7
14:20.2  4:09:31.8 2:154
14:30.9  4:24:02.8 2:26.2
14:33.1  4:38:35.9 2:28.4
14:34.4  4:53:10.4 2:29.7
14:47.4  5:07:57.8 2:42.7
14:57.9 5:22:55.8 2:53.2
15:18.2  5:38:14.0 3:134
15:26.6  5:53:40.7 3:21.9
16:07.2  6:09:47.9 4:02.4
16:58.3 6:26:46.2 4:53.5
18:00.8  6:44:47.0 5:56.0
20:05.8 7:04:52.9 8:.01.1

Finish Position- 4

31
55
88
(132)
(181)

Average Time: 12:10.0

11:00.9 11:00.9 0:00.0
11:54.9 22:55.8 0:54.0
12:25.3 35:21.1 1:24.4
12:36.9 47:58.1 1:36.0
12:52.0 1:00:50.1 1.51.1
13:24.1 1:14:14.3 2:23.2
13:48.4  1:28:02.8 2:47.5
13:51.2 1:41:54.0 2:50.3
13:58.2  1:55:52.2 2:57.2
14:11.3  2:10:03.5 3:10.3
14:31.7  2:24:35.3 3:30.8
14:54.0 2:39:29.3 3:53.1
15:23.6  2:54:53.0 4:22.7
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YORK FRESH/SOPH BOYS XC INVITATIONAL

Race Date
September 17, 2017 Final Team Results
Boys
OPEN BOYS
Class - A Class A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - LOCKPORT Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):123 Average Time: 12:31.8
1 181 Kaelum Alvarez 12 12 12:02.7 12:02.7 0:00.0
2 192 Aleksai Herrera 18 30 12:15.2 24:17.9 0:12.5
3 191 Johnny Hejl 27 57 12:38.5 36:56.4 0:35.8
4 196 Tom Jesse 31 88 12:48.1 49:44.6 0:45.4
5 198 Collin Lippe 35 123 12:54.5 1:02:39.1 0:51.8
6 205 lan Soifer (54) a77) 14:17.0 1:16:56.1 2:14.3
7 207 Dakota Temple (55) (232) 14:22.8 1:31:18.9 2:20.1
8 184 Ryan Bennett More Than 7 15:11.8 1:46:30.8 3:09.1
Team - NEUQUA VALLEY Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):147 Average Time: 12:45.3
1 383 Luke Suman 23 23 12:29.0 12:29.0 0:00.0
2 381 Joseph Spencer 25 48 12:37.5 25:06.5 0:08.5
3 368 Aleksandras Majus 28 76 12:41.9 37:48.4 0:12.8
4 363 Jacoub Letourneau 34 110 12:53.4 50:41.9 0:24.4
5 356 Luke Janek 37 147 13:04.7 1:03:46.6 0:35.7
6 369 Hadi Moukalled (40) (187) 13:11.8 1:16:58.4 0:42.7
7 373 Guilherme Reginato (41) (228) 13:12.8  1:30:11.2 0:43.7
8 389 Jack Wharton More Than 7 13:17.0 1:43:28.3 0:48.0
9 366 Ethan Lockwood More Than 7 13:25.8 1:56:54.2 0:56.8
10 345 Jack Ashby More Than 7 13:27.7 2:10:21.9 0:58.7
11 385 James Teune More Than 7 13:35.8  2:23:57.8 1:06.8
12 387 Avik Vaish More Than 7 13:38.5 2:37:36.3 1:09.5
13 359 Henry Jordan More Than 7 13:44.0 2:51:20.4 1:15.0
14 342 Angad Agrawal More Than 7 13:46.4  3:05:06.8 1:17.4
15 375 Evan Schmidtgall More Than 7 13:50.8 3:18:57.6 1:21.7
16 364 Jerry Liu More Than 7 13:51.5 3:32:49.1 1:22.5
17 378 Kevin Shaffer More Than 7 13:52.1 3:46:41.3 1:23.1
18 377 Trent Sebring More Than 7 14:03.2  4:00:44.6 1:34.2
19 351 William Fu More Than 7 14:10.3  4:14:54.9 1:41.2
20 346 Goutham Baskaran More Than 7 14:21.1  4:29:16.0 1:52.0
21 352 Dominick Gramarosso More Than 7 15:01.9 4:44:17.9 2:32.9
22 370 Andre Park More Than 7 15:28.7  4:59:46.6 2:59.6
23 388 Theodore Walsh More Than 7 15:42.6  5:15:29.3 3:13.6
Team - METEA VALLEY Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):151 Average Time: 12:46.8
1 260 Rowan Mundrawala 19 19 12:21.7 12:21.7 0:00.0
2 240 Riley Bernas 26 45 12:38.2 25:00.0 0:16.4
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Race Date
September 17, 2017

Bib No

YORK FRESH/SOPH BOYS XC INVITATIONAL
Final Team Results

Name

Team - METEA VALLEY
Team Score (places):151
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10
11
12

268
245
262
243
266
255
247
258
259
242

Saiswaroop Thammineni
Addison Edwards

Dhruv Ranjan

Drew Coyle

Jatin Singh

Erik Litwicki

Gaveen Godage
Nicholas Mika

Abyan Moiz

David Cannek

Team - MARMION
Team Score (places):219
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218
226
215
222
234
235
217
214
232
233

Jack Leuer

Mikey Rauch

Jake Grisch
Charlie Okolita
Petyon Tiseth
Matthew Woodford
Nathan Huggins
Jack Goddard
Warren Swanson
Anthony Tinerella

Team - NORTH PLAINFIELD
Team Score (places):274
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481
500
495
489
497
482
477
493

Josh Gimotea
Dylan Young
Trevor Rich
Andrew Moscinski
Greg Roach
Ajahmoy Guthrie
Michael Carlson
Ryan Rehak

Team - SOUTH PLAINFIELD
Team Score (places):Inc.

1

516

Chris Stennett

Boys
OPEN BOYS
Class - AClass A
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
32 77
36 113
38 151
(43) (194)
(53) (247)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
39 39
42 81
45 126
46 172
47 219
(48) (267)
(52) (319)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
50 50
51 101
56 157
58 215
59 274
(60) (334)
(61) (395)
More Than 7
Less Than 5
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Time

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 12:46.8

12:51.1
12:55.6
13:07.5
13:21.0
14:16.6
14:24.3
14:29.6
14:34.0
14:47.7
15:04.1

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 13:27.3

13:09.6
13:19.4
13:32.9
13:37.2
13:37.6
13:40.3
14:02.9
14:05.0
14:09.3
17:26.0

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 14:35.9

13:51.8
14:01.0
14:23.2
15:03.0
15:40.4
16:34.9
16:57.9
20:37.9

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

14:06.2

37:51.2 0:29.3

50:46.8 0:33.8
1.03:54.3 0:45.7
1:17:15.3 0:59.2
1:31:32.0 1:54.8
1:45:56.3 2:02.5
2:00:25.9 2:07.8
2:15:00.0 2:12.2
2:29:47.7 2:25.9
2:44:51.9 2:42.3

13:09.6 0:00.0
26:29.1 0:09.8
40:02.0 0:23.3
53:39.2 0:27.6
1:07:16.9 0:28.0
1:20:57.2 0:30.7
1:35:00.1 0:53.3
1:49:05.1 0:55.3
2:03:14.4 0:59.6
2:20:40.5 4:16.4

13:51.8 0:00.0
27:52.9 0:09.1
42:16.1 0:31.3
57:19.1 1:11.1
1:12:59.6 1:48.5
1:29:34.5 2:43.0
1:46:32.5 3:06.1
2:07:10.4 6:46.0
14:06.2 0:00.0
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Race Date

YORK FRESH/SOPH BOYS XC INVITATIONAL

September 17, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - SOUTH PLAINFIELD
Team Score (places):Inc.

2 512

Syed Nagqvi

3 510 Alec Lemus

Team - SCHAUMBURG
Team Score (places):Inc.

533
527
521
522

A OwWDN PR

Matt Nowlan
Jacob Hunter
Connor Baily
Brady Barbeau

Final Team Results

Cumulative Time
Time Back

Average Time:

29:01.5 0:49.0
44:01.8 0:54.0

Average Time:

Boys
OPEN BOYS
Class - A Class A
Overall Cumulative
Place Place Time
Finish Position - Inc.
Less Than 5 14:55.3
Less Than 5 15:00.2
Finish Position - Inc.
Less Than 5 13:05.2
Less Than 5 13:56.6
Less Than 5 14:46.1
Less Than 5 18:54.1
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13:05.2 0:00.0
27:01.8 0:51.4
41:48.0 1:40.9
1:00:42.1 5:48.9
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